Bondarchuk Tetiana Ivanivna

Category Close associate

MPAT "KOPOCTEHCbHKWNIA 3ABOJ 36LLI", Member of the
Supervisory Board

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 31, 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10595
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10595

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bondarchuk Nikita Olehovych son

Sviatokum Tetiana Viktorivna business relationships
MPAT "KOPOCTEHCbBKWI 3ABO 36LU" ,
Chairman of Supervisory Board

Kunytskyi Vasyl lvanovych business relationships
MPAT "KOPOCTEHCbBKWIA 3ABO[ 36LU" , Acting

Head

lichyshyn lhor Fedorovych business relationships

MPAT "KOPOCTEHCbKWW 3ABO[ 36LU" , Head
of the Audit Committee

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Jep>xaBHa ayouTopChbka
cny>xba YKpaiHn, ronoBHUN
Oep>XaBHUM ayanTop

[ep>xaBHa ayouTopChbKa
cny>xba YKpaiHu, ronoBHumn
hep>xaBHUM ayanTop

[ep>xaBHa ayouTopChbKa
cny>xba YKpaiHun, roN10BHUN
Oep>XaBHUI ayanTop

[ep>xaBHa ayouTopChbKa
cny>xba YKpaiHu, ronoBHumn
nep>xaBHUM ayanTop

14 978,72

11 547,89

6 673,41

7 274,86

1510,47

1 660,00

208,66

358,31


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb9964a3-fadd-4ec7-99c5-e1e5f2790a07
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2f4225-e4d2-4172-b8c0-6a1869c24b9d

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

11
143,00

122,00

3
236,00

50,00

1,00

238,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 1 951,00
2017 UAH 4 316,00
2016 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 65.45 sg. m
(1)

2018 — — 43.4sq. m
(1)

2017 — — 43.4s9. m
(1)

2016 — — 43.4s9. m
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -
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CAREER:

Oct. 18, 2012 — till Dec. 31, 2015 NMPAT "KOPOCTEHCbKWUI 3ABOJ,

3BLU", Member of the Supervisory
Board

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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